Data Sheet
ADA4622-1/ADA4622-2/ADA4622-4
30 V, 8 MHz, Low Bias Current, Single Supply, RRO, Precision Op Amp
Rev. F
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog
Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to

Rev. F | 36 of 36
Updated: September 06, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option Marking Code
ADA4622-1ARJZ-R2 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 250 RJ-5 A3J
ADA4622-1ARJZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-5 A3J
ADA4622-1ARJZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 10000 RJ-5 A3J
ADA4622-1ARZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
ADA4622-1ARZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-8
ADA4622-1ARZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 2500 R-8
ADA4622-1BRZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
ADA4622-1BRZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-8
ADA4622-1BRZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 2500 R-8
ADA4622-2ACPZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-8-13 A3D
ADA4622-2ACPZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 5000 CP-8-13 A3D
ADA4622-2ARMZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A3D
ADA4622-2ARMZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP Reel, 1000 RM-8 A3D
ADA4622-2ARMZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP Reel, 3000 RM-8 A3D
ADA4622-2ARZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
ADA4622-2ARZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-8
ADA4622-2ARZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 2500 R-8
ADA4622-2BRZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
ADA4622-2BRZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-8
ADA4622-2BRZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 2500 R-8
ADA4622-4ACPZ-R2 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm w/ EP) Reel, 250 CP-16-20
ADA4622-4ACPZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-20
ADA4622-4ACPZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm w/ EP) Reel, 5000 CP-16-20
ADA4622-4ARZ -40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC R-14
ADA4622-4ARZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-14
ADA4622-4ARZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC Reel, 2500 R-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Precision Amplifiers category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LM201AN  MCP6V52-E/MS  ADA4692-4ARUZ-RL  EL8176FSZ  ISL28158FHZ-T7  ISL28236FBZ  ISL28236FBZ-T7  ISL28258FUZ
ISL28258FUZ-T7  ISL28276FBZ  ISL28276IAZ  ISL28276IAZ-T7  ISL28288FUZ  NCS21914DR2G  NCS21914DTBR2G  RS8654XP
AD8615AUJZ-REEL  HG2376M/TR  MS8362M  LT1013IS8#TRPBF  OPA328DBVR  ADA4610-4ARZ-R7  LTC2057IS8#TRPBF  TP5591-
TR  AD8652ARZ-REEL  LT1001CS8#TRPBF  ADA4622-2ARZ-RL  LT6011IS8#TRPBF  LT6011IMS8#TRPBF  LTC6246CS6#TRMPBF
LT6230CS6#TRPBF  ADA4610-2BRZ-RL  LT1678IS8#TRPBF  LT6235IGN#TRPBF  LTC6362IDD#TRPBF  AD8625ARUZ-REEL
LTC2050HVIS8#TRPBF  AD8627AKSZ-REEL  LT6220IS5#TRPBF  LT6236IS6#TRPBF  OP213ESZ-REEL  ADA4092-4ARUZ-RL
LT6231CS8#TRPBF  CBM8532AMS8  CBM8628AST5  CBM8534AS14  CBM8608AS14  CBM8534ATS14  CBM8629AS8  CBM8608ATS14